
 
 

 

Department of Bioengineering Fall 2022 WIP (Works in Progress) Schedule 

 
SEPTEMBER 2022 

 

Friday, September 30 

Presenter 1: Shanna Bonanno 

Presenter 2: Kristine Ma 

 

OCTOBER 2022 

 

Friday, October 7th 

Presenter 1: Aaron Cherian 

Presenter 2: Andrew Leduc 

 

Friday, October 14 

Presenter 1: Alissa Link Clifone, BIOE Library Liaison 

Presenter 2: Fernando Ivich 

 

Friday, October 21 

Presenter 1: Kiran Vanaja, Roux Institute Guest Speaker 

 

Friday, October 28 

Presenter 1: Allen Alfadhel 

Presenter 2: Burak Yilmaz 

 

NOVEMBER 2022 

 

Friday, November 4 

Presenter 1: Yao Wang 

Presenter 2: Zhengyi Lu 

 

Friday, November 11 

Holiday 

 

Friday, November 18 

Presenter 1: Timothy Boyer 

Presenter 2: Miguel Mireles, Associate Research Scientist in Fang Lab 

 

Friday, November 25 

Holiday 

 

DECEMBER 2022 

 

Friday, December 2 

Presenter 1: Morgan Benson 

Presenter 2: Fatemeh Farhangdoust 

 

Friday, December 9 

Presenter 1: Luke Khoury 

Presenter 2: Mina Pakzadmanesh 

 


